Position

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members (vacant)

Board Members

Board Members

Other Positions Held Special District

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television
Joint Powers Authority

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television
Joint Powers Authority

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television
Joint Powers Authority

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television
Joint Powers Authority

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television
Joint Powers Authority

Department

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



